      Version 1.1
Preliminary Product Specification
CSM63851-CSM63854PEK 900nm
Features
* Hfe current gain selected groups
MIN Typ MAX UNIT Test conditions
I Light Light Current CSM63851 0,7 2 mA Vce = 10V ; Ee = 0,5mW/cm² @940nm
I Light Light Current CSM63852 1,5 3 mA Vce = 10V ; Ee = 0,5mW/cm² @940nm

Mechanical Drawing
Soldering Profil
Order informations:
CSM63851PEK Tape&reel (1500pcs/reel)
CSM63852PEK Tape&reel (1500pcs/reel)
CSM63853PEK Tape&reel (1500pcs/reel)
CSM63854PEK Tape&reel (1500pcs/reel)
CREATIVE LED GMBH reserves the right to make changes at any time in order to improve design and to supply the best product possible, contact us for latest device specification sheets before using.
CSM63851-CSM63854PEK